First Name
John
Nate

Max
Dylan
Cade
Manor
Easton
Corinthian
Barron
Grady
Breckon
Landon
Bryten
Ezra
Ethan
Dain
Ashton

First Name

Preston
Leif
Lane
Brock

First Name

Nathan
Casey
Matthew

First Name

Daniel
Evan
Raphael
Phil
Jeremy
Joshua
Damon

2021 Bay to Bay Run/Walk Results

Last Name

Rodgers
Bilben
Rodgers
Schwartz
Konanski
Ollman
Hohman
Gavol
Hoff

Hoff

Hoff
Harbitz
Otterblad
Gavol
Harbitz
Thompson
Greene

Last Name

Mertins
Anderson
Thomas
LeBlanc

Last Name

Bronli
Geissler
Pollmann

Last Name

Overby
Roberts
Vasquez
McDonald
Hohman
Bautch
Greece

Race Number

350
352
351
362
929
363
356
361
359
357
358
355
935
360
354
353
933

Race Number

402
401
403
400

Race Number

912
916
450

Race Number

500
501
923
504
503
502
931

Time
51:25:00
51:56:00
66:04:00
66:23:00
66:40:00
77:03:00
78:31:00
78:31:00
79:33:00
85:32:00
85:39:00
94:36:00

104:41:00
109:22:00
110:33:00
110:51:00
119:20:00

Time
52:33:00
58:55:00
64:59:00

122:28:00

Time
54:03:00
93:23:00
99:00:00

Time
58:28:00
60:38:00
69:43:00
71:07:00
78:32:00
94:06:00

143:00:00

Race Group
18 - Under

18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under

Race Group
18-29
18- 29
18-29
18- 29

Race Group
30-39
30-39
30-39

Race Group
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49



First Name
Jeff

Jim

Rich

Dale

Jake

Joe

Mike

Male 60+ race results at end of pages.

First Name
Danika
Livia

Ellie
Berkley
Amira
Autumn
Hope

First Name
Malin
Samara
Rachel

Erin

First Name

Erinn
Michelle
Julie
Alanna
Jamie
Brianna

First Name

Amanda
Julie
Gretchen
Terry
Jamie
Tricia

Kiki

Amy

Last Name
Miller

Lind

Martin
Tormondson
Wasson
Orvik
Jonson

Last Name
Thompson
Hoff
Solheim
Hoff
Mansouri
Greene
Kohaski

Last Name
Anderson
Ottman
Wieben
Leary

Last Name
Kunik
Geissler
Williams
Lee

Bright
Jones

Last Name
McDonald
Jonson
Rodgers
Johnson
Parask
Kohanski
Harbitz
Johnson

Race Numbers

550
552
920
918
553
554
551

Race Numbers

601
603
604
602
600
934
928

Race Numbers

650
911
651
652

Race Number
922
915
701
700
917
702

Race Number
756
751
754
753
755
930
752
924

Time
52:10:00
64:09:00
66:04:00
71:22:00
74:19:00
79:34:00
85:55:00

Time
84:44:00
84:44:00
85:47:00
86:11:00
86:29:00
98:17:00

104:41:00

Time
60:44:00
98:21:00

122:28:00
NA

Time
80:26:00
93:22:00
97:30:00

100:32:00
107:52:00
131:50:00

Time
71:02:00
92:45:00
97:35:00
97:38:00
97:39:00

104:41:00
110:34:00
147:00:00

Race Group
50-59
50 - 59
50-59
50 - 59
50-59
50 - 59
50-59

Race Group
18 - Under

18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under
18 - Under

Race Group
18-29
18 - 29
18-29
18- 29

Race Group
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Race Group
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49



First Name

Susan
Amy
Stephanie

First Name

Lauri
Cindy
Ruth
Joyce
Liz

First Name

Ezekiel
Parker
Titus
Carrie
Chasya
Mike
Eleanor
Sybil
Greg
Nora
Miranda

First Name

Tod
Andy
David

Last Name
Forsythe
Wasson
Martin

Last Name
Hohman
Kehus
Novack
Otterblad
Horstman

Last Name
Gavol
Schmidt
Gavol
Rodgers
Goutermont
Schmidt
Schmidt
Reis
Rodgers
Holden
Clark

Last Name
Bellrichard
Buell
Gartner

Race Number

914
800
921

Race Number

852
850
853
927
851

Race Number

907
904
908
901
926
905
906
903
902
900
909

Race Number

919
913
910

Time
92:13:00
106:02:00
121:39:00

Time
78:32:00
94:11:00
96:27:00

106:05:00
NA

Time
68:01:00
94:01:00
94:32:00

100:45:00
101:14:00
105:59:00
107:13:00
107:38:00
110:44:00
111:03:00
113:01:00

Time
86:22:00
114:28:00
118:45:00

Race Group
50-59
50-59
50-59

Race Group
60 +

60 +
60 +
60 +
60 +

Race Group
Walker

Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

Race Group
60 +

60 +
60 +



